
ECO PRODUCTS
Stainless Steel Gold Stirrer 6" (15cm)
F90141-000000-B01024

Part of Utopia's Green Earth collection, this 6" Stainless Steel Stirrer is an ideal
way to replace single use plastic and can be used time and time again.

 - High Quality Stainless Steel with Gold finish
 - Unique registered design
 - Dishwasher Safe</li><ul/>

Category Eco Products > Stirrers
Range Stirrers - Metal
Material Stainless Steel > Standard
Dimensions 150 x  x  mm
Colour Gold
Launched  2019
Barcode 5060020518218
Commodity Code 8215991000
Country of Origin China

Item
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Length (mm)
Capacity (oz)
Capacity (cl)

150

Carton
Size (m3)
Size (ft3)
Net Weight (kg)
Height (mm)
Length (mm)
Width (mm)

0.0003
0.0099
0.4166

7
30

155
60

Pallet
Type
Quantity (Pieces)
Quantity (Cases)
Pallet Ti (Cartons)
Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD
41040
1710
114
15
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